
SURNAME NAME MT1 MT2
1 210111012008 ABDELRAHMAN ABDELRAHMAN 63 61
2 220111012133 ABDIKARIM MOHAMED ABDIKARIM MOHAMED 58 67
3 210111012117 ABDO ALAADDİN 55 56
4 210111012141 ABDOURAHMAN ABDOURAHMAN 25 37
5 220111012134 ABUHİLAL MUHAMMED
6 220111012080 ACAR OSMAN 42 46
7 201731693 ACIR BERKAY
8 210111012144 ADEN ALI FARAH ADEN ALI FARAH 35 40
9 180111012007 AĞIRAĞAÇ İBRAHİM HALİL 75

10 201555448 AKARSU ZELİHA 5
11 201731694 AKAY BERKAY 0
12 190111012074 AKÇAKAYA MEMİK CAN 25 19
13 201731699 AKGÜL MİZGİN 25
14 200111012009 AKKOYUN ABDULLAH 10 23
15 180111012077 AKÜZEL ALP
16 200111012007 ARI RAMAZAN 68 54
17 210111012016 ATEŞ SELİM 25 24
18 210111012067 ATEŞ BURAK 8 34
19 210111012019 ATMACA KEMAL 28
20 190111012043 AY HÜSEYİN CAN 18 34
21 220111012058 AY SAMET 5 29
22 190111012082 AYKANAT KAAN DAVUT 20 54
23 190111012101 BALCI HÜSEYİN 10
24 200111012044 BAYRAM ALİ 20
25 190111012032 BAYSAL ERSİN 63 55
26 220111012033 BİRELLİ İBRAHİM 30 41
27 180111012011 BURĞAÇ BESTAMİ 5 29
28 210111012041 BURU CEM 35 25
29 200111012029 BÜYÜKÇETİNKAYA ADİLGİRAY 50 36
30 210111012044 ÇAĞLAR İSMAİL BATUHAN 12 19
31 190111012084 ÇİÇEK NECATİ 30 28
32 220111012090 ÇİL İREM SEDA 7 1032 220111012090 ÇİL İREM SEDA 7 10
33 180111012085 DEMİRTEPE LEVENT 5 14
34 200111012133 DESSOUKI SHERIF AHMED 48 62
35 200111012016 DOKUZLAR BURAK 25 29
36 190111012080 DÖĞÜŞGEN SERVET 30 30
37 220111012042 DÖNMEZ MİRAY 35 87
38 210111012031 DURMAZ ALİ RIZA 35 54
39 210111012048 EKİZOĞLU FURKAN 35 35
40 210111012056 ENDER ALİ YİĞİT 20 50
41 220111012043 ERDİL SERHAT MERDAN 35 49
42 220111012020 GÖK İBRAHİM HALİL 35 39
43 220111012038 GÜR ZAFER 15 19
44 210111012003 HAJ KHALIL OSAMA 45 6
45 220111012030 HAZER ZİYA 40 21
46 201731744 İLHAN İLKER MERT 33 29
47 200111012105 İSMAİL HALİL 80 34
48 190111012065 KAHRAMAN MUHAMMED ALİ 20 46
49 190111012113 KANLI HASAN BASRİ 30 52
50 210111012072 KAPLAN ARİF 45 32
51 200111012061 KARA HALİL 13 39
52 220111012083 KARA MUSTAFA 50 23
53 220111012113 KARAKAYA MELEK 30 30
54 220111012107 KARBUZ FİRDEVS 15 47
55 190111012077 KARTAL MEHMET 15
56 220111012053 KAYACAN TARIK 60 50
57 210111012013 KENDİRLİ MEHMET YAŞAR 18 27
58 210111012143 KHALIF AHMED AYDID 66 41
59 210111012039 KILINÇ DENİZ EREN 10 22
60 200111012103 KIRKIN GÖRKEM 50 73
61 190111012062 KOCAKAYA OĞULCAN 10 49
62 220111012072 KOÇAY MEHMET YALIN 20 40
63 210111012053 KORKMAZ UMUT 38 33
64 220111012060 KORKMAZ MURAT 7 24



65 220111012104 KÖYBAŞI MEHMET ALİ 35 75
66 190111012090 KÜÇÜK TALİP CAN 15 29
67 210111012026 MAN FUAT 15 35
68 200111012019 MANTAR AVNİ CAN 35 30
69 220111012097 MASMANACI FATİH 40 74
70 210111012132 MOHAMUD ABDIRAHMAN HASSAN 15 35
71 210102011188 MUHUMED AHMED DAHIR 98 74
72 190111012112 NECİOĞLU ABDULKADİR YASİN 8
73 210111012037 OĞUZHAN YUSUF 30 33
74 210111012142 OMAR SHAKIB MUSE 56 58
75 180111012051 ONARICI CENK 40 35
76 200111012070 OTLU ULAŞ 25 39
77 210111012084 ÖZER KAYRA 0
78 220111012024 ÖZKILINÇ FURKAN 15 33
79 210111012060 SAYAN ZEYNEP
80 180111012064 SAYIM YİĞİT 28 54
81 210111012042 SAYINDI BERKAY 45 29
82 180111012109 SELLİ MERT CAN 15 36
83 220106011056 SEVİNÇ ADEM
84 210111012055 SEYREK İBRAHİM HALİL 15 39
85 210111012052 ŞAHİN SİNAN 53 89
86 210111012070 ŞAVUR MELİS CEMRE 23 10
87 200111012082 TANRISEVER TEOMAN 20 28
88 220111012044 TEMEL CEMİL CAN 45 76
89 190111012066 TOFAN MEHMET FARUK 18 21
90 210111012057 TOSLAK MUSTAFA EFE 20 36
91 180111012071 TÜRKMEN İSA 5 45
92 190111012100 UYĞUR MUHAMMET HAKAN 30 47
93 210111012090 ÜNAL EREN 20 46
94 200111012040 YAĞMUR BATUHAN 20 66
95 201611700 YAŞAR MUHAMMED
96 190111012096 YAVUZ TOLGAHAN 10 16
97 180111012069 YILDIRIM DENİZHAN 15 3997 180111012069 YILDIRIM DENİZHAN 15 39
98 190111012068 YURTSEVEROĞLU SİNAN 30 49
99 220111012084 YÜKSEL NEVZAT 30 67


